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1. 1199 / 2023—24 Md. Kashif Yunus (yunuskashif@gmail.com)
EX - 165 /2022 v/s
M/s Ezzion Construction Pvt. Ltd. through its Directors, Mr. Kumud
Kumar and Mr. Ejaz Hussain (ejaz393@yahoo.com)
2. 7206 / 2024—25 Srimati Manju Kumari (advdeepak74@gmail.com)
EX - 347 /2023 | V/s
M/s Bhootesh Construction Pvt. Ltd. through its Director, Mr. Arbind
Kumar Singh, (arbind51@gmail.com)
3. 7209 / 2024—25 Sri Chandra Mohan Coubey (ccmohan67@gmail.com)
EX - 383 /2023 v/s
M/s Realize Realcon Pvt. Ltd. through its Managing Director, Sri
Shailendra Kumar Giri & Executive Director, Sri Rohitesh Kumar
Giri, (akpmbihar@gmail.com)
4. 7210 / 2024—25 Sri Awdhesh Kumar Singh (awadheshkrsingh67@gmail.com)
EX -319/2022 | V/s
M/s Grih Vatika Homes Pvt. Ltd. through its Directors, Khushboo Jha
& Anita Kumari, (grih.vatika@gmail.com)
5. 7214 /2024—25 Sri Sanjiv Kumar (bipinbiharibm4751@gmail.com)
EX -370,/2023 | V/s
M/s Lakhan Homes Pvt. Ltd. through its Directors, Mr. Prabhat Kumar
Ranjan & Priya Kumari (info@lakhanhomes.com)
6. 7221 /2024—25 Dr. Kumud Kamini (advdeepak74(@gmail.com)
EX - 275 /2023 v/s
M/s Shital Engicon Pvt. Ltd. through its Director, Sri Arvind Kumar
Singh, (arbindS1@gmail.com, pk252553(@gmail.com)
7. 2456 / 2023—24 Dr. Anu Prerana (cpratap74@gmail.com)
EX -117 /2022 | V/s
M/s Lakhan Homes Pvt. Ltd. through its Director, Sri Sanjay Kumar
(info@lakhanhomes.com)
8. 377 /202122 Real Estate Regulatory Authority, Bihar
SM - 238 /2018 v/s
M/s Phinominal Projects Pvt. Ltd. through its Managing Director,
Namita Singh and Director, Mr. Sanjay Kumar
(snjyksngh@gmail.com)




9. 4248 /2023—24 Real Estate Regulatory Authority, Bihar

SM - 47 /2018 v/s

M/s Aryavart Lifespace Pvt. Ltd. through its Managing Directors, Mr.
Pryamvad and Director, Mr. Dinesh Kumar Singh
(info@aryavartgroup.in, dinesh_singh@aryavartgroup.in)
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